Microchip Technology - DSPIC33EP16GS202T-I/SO Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

PMD3 (Peripheral Module Disable Control 3)........... 103
PMD6 (Peripheral Module Disable Control 6)........... 104
PMD7 (Peripheral Module Disable Control 7)........... 105
PMD8 (Peripheral Module Disable Control 8)........... 105
PTCON (PWM Time Base Control) .......................... 155
PTCON2 (PWM Clock Divider Select 2)................... 156
PTPER (PWM Primary Master
Time Base Period)............................................ 157
PWMCAPx (PWMx Primary
Time Base Capture) ......................................... 176
PWMCONx (PWMx Control)..................................... 162
PWMKEY (PWM Protection Lock/Unlock Key)......... 161
RCON (Reset Control)................................................ 71
RPINR0 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 0).................... 115
RPINR1 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 1).................... 115
RPINR11 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 11)................ 118
RPINR12 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 12)................ 119
RPINR13 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 13)................ 120
RPINR18 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 18)................ 121
RPINR2 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 2).................... 116
RPINR20 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 20)................ 122
RPINR21 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 21)................ 123
RPINR3 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 3).................... 117
RPINR37 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 37)................ 123
RPINR38 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 38)................ 124
RPINR42 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 42)................ 125
RPINR43 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 43)................ 126
RPINR7 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 7).................... 118
RPOR0 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 0).................. 127
RPOR1 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 1).................. 127
RPOR10 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 10).............. 132